OSVĚTLENÍ ČERNOCH s.r.o.  V Lipách 381  190 16 PRAHA  www.machinery-ligting.eu  osvetleni@cernoch.cz
S020 Fluorescent tube luminaire
DESCRIPTION:
S020 fluorescent luminaires are especially suitable for even lighting of larger areas. The luminaires of
the S020 series consist of an extruded aluminum profile with plastic fronts, in which two T5 flu-
orescent lamps, a polished aluminum reflector, and electronic ballast are placed.
The profile is sealed with a polyurethane seal that withstands all known lubricating and cutting fluids.
The front of the luminaire is covered with 4 mm thick tempered glass with exceptional resistance to

Gland position on both sides (RL) with continuous power supply
OSVĚTLENÍ ČERNOCH s.r.o.  V Lipách 381  190 16 PRAHA  www.machinery-ligting.eu  osvetleni@cernoch.cz
Order Code Length Tube Luminous flux Luminaire
mounting
Outlet
S020 24WX2/230R* 635 mm 2x TL5 24 W 3 800 lm Plastic clips Cable gland right
S020 39WX2/230R* 935 mm 2x TL5 39 W 7 000 lm Plastic clips Cable gland right
S020 54WX2/230R* 1235 mm 2x TL5 54 W 10 000 lm Plastic clips Cable gland right
S020 80WX2/230R* 1535 mm 2x TL5 80 W 14 000 lm Plastic clips Cable gland right
S020 24WX2/230L 635 mm 2x TL5 24 W 3 800 lm Plastic clips Cable gland left
S020 39WX2/230L 935 mm 2x TL5 39 W 7 000 lm Plastic clips Cable gland left
S020 54WX2/230L 1235 mm 2x TL5 54 W 10 000 lm Plastic clips Cable gland left
S020 80WX2/230L 1535 mm  2x TL5 80 W 14 000 lm Plastic clips Cable gland left
S020 24WX2/230LR 635 mm 2x TL5 24 W 3 800 lm Plastic clips Cable gland left and right
S020 39WX2/230LR 935 mm 2x TL5 39 W 7 000 lm Plastic clips Cable gland left and right
S020 54WX2/230LR 1235 mm 2x TL5 54 W 10 000 lm Plastic clips Cable gland left and right
S020 80WX2/230LR 1535 mm 2x TL5 80 W 14 000 lm Plastic clips Cable gland left and right
S020 24WX2/230R/J 635 mm 2x TL5 24 W 3 800 lm Plastic joint Cable gland right
S020 39WX2/230R/J 935 mm 2x TL5 39 W 7 000 lm Plastic joint Cable gland right
S020 54WX2/230R/J 1235 mm 2x TL5 54 W 10 000 lm Plastic joint Cable gland right
S020 80WX2/230R/J 1535 mm 2x TL5 80 W  14 000 lm Plastic joint Cable gland right
S020 24WX2/230L/J 635 mm 2x TL5 24 W 3 800 lm Plastic joint Cable gland left
S020 39WX2/230L/J 935 mm 2x TL5 39 W 7 000 lm Plastic joint Cable gland left
S020 54WX2/230L/J 1235 mm 2x TL5 54 W 10 000 lm Plastic joint Cable gland left
S020 80WX2/230L/J 1535 mm 2x TL5 80 W 14 000 lm Plastic joint Cable gland left
S020 24WX2/230LR/J 635 mm 2x TL5 24 W 3 800 lm Plastic joint Cable gland left and right
S020 39WX2/230LR/J 935 mm 2x TL5 39 W 7 000 lm Plastic joint Cable gland left and right
S020 54WX2/230LR/J 1235 mm 2x TL5 54 W 10 000 lm Plastic joint Cable gland left and right
S020 80WX2/230LR/J 1535 mm 2x TL5 80 W 14 000 lm Plastic joint Cable gland left and right
OSVĚTLENÍ ČERNOCH s.r.o.  V Lipách 381  190 16 PRAHA  www.machinery-ligting.eu  osvetleni@cernoch.cz